2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 24 Jul 2024 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 4
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 24 Jul 2024 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 4
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
Lotus™ LED Undercabinet

Life span of 35,000 hours L70
Specifications
Wattage 14WW - 19.5W
Lumens 350 lm - 4000 lm
Voltage 120V
Color Temp. 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K - 4000K
Dimmable Triac/ELV
Lamp Type LED
Options
Bronze White
Dimension
Product Numbers
Item Description Lamp
type Lumens CCT Watts Voltage Dimming Finish
EUB11L30BZ 11" Length LED 350 lm 3000K 5.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB11L40BZ 11" Length LED 350 lm 4000K 5.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB11CT5W 11" Length LED 350 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
5.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB12L30W 12" Length LED 400 lm
2700K,
3000K,
4000K
6W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB12L30BZ 12" Length LED 400 lm
2700K,
3000K,
4000K
6W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB12CT5W 12" Length LED 400 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
6W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB14L30W 14" Length LED 480 lm
2700K,
3000K,
4000K
7W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB14L30BZ 14" Length LED 480 lm 3000K 7W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB14L40W 14" Length LED 4000 lm 4000K 7W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB14L40BZ 14" Length LED 480 lm 4000K 7W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB18L30BZ 18" Length LED 650 lm 3000K 9.2W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 24 Jul 2024 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 2 of 4
Item Description Lamp
type Lumens CCT Watts Voltage Dimming Finish
EUB18CT5W 18" Length LED 650 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
9W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB22L40BZ 22" Length LED 700 lm 4000K 9.6W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB22CT5W 22" Length LED 700 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
10.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB29L40BZ 29" Length LED 900 lm 4000K 12.2W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB29CT5W 29" Length LED 900 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
12.2W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB32CT5W 32" Length LED 1000 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
14W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB36L30BZ 36" Length LED 1150 lm 3000K 15.3W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB36L40BZ 36" Length LED 1150 lm 4000K 15.3W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB36CT5W 36" Length LED 1100 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
15.3W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB48L30BZ 48" Length LED 1450 lm 3000K 19.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB48L40W 48" Length LED 1450 lm 4000K 19.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
White
EUB48L40BZ 48" Length LED 1450 lm 4000K 19.5W 120V Triac/ELV All
Bronze
EUB48CT5W 48" Length LED 1450 lm
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,